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ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
REVENUES AND OTIIER SOURCES: BUDGET.VS- ACTUAL

PAGE 4

Percent
Uncollected

OO9O8 APPRFUNDBALANCE
OIOOI REAL PROPERTY TAXES
OIO9O INT/PEN ON REAL PROPTA
OII2O SALESTAX
OIITO FRANCHISETAXCATV
01255 CLERKFEES
O2OOI PARK/RECCHARGES
O2OI4 SPECIAL REC - CAMP
O2I IO ZONING FEES
O2I15 PLANNINGBOARDFEES
O24OI INTEREST AND EARNINGS
02555 BUILDING PERMITS
02610 FINES AND FOMETURES
O27OI DONATIONS
02705 REFUNDS PRIOR YEAR EXP
02770, TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
O3OOI S/A PER CAPITA
O3OO5 S/A MORTGAGE TAX
03089 S/A.OTHER
03820 S/A YOUTH
03989 CLIMATE SMART GRANT
O53OI. APPROPRIATED RESERVES

TOTAL REVENUES I,006,048 18,755.99 540,744.31

Adjusted
Budget

321,436
44,202
8,700

345,000
20,000

1,750
16,000

0
2s0

2,750
1,000

50,000
22,500
2l,000

0
10,000
6,500

60,000
0

1 , 1 0 0
71,000
2,860

Year to Date
Collections

321,436.00
44,202.00
1,363.00

100,032.98
tI,267.85

0.00
0.00

850.00
0.00

2,757.24
459.07

25,533.00
14,920.50
9,019.33
3,399.52
2,478.19

0.00
0.00

165.63
0.00
0.00

2,860.00

Uncollected
Balance

0
0

7,337
244,967

8,732
1,750

16,000
(8so)
250

(7)
541

24,467
7,580

I 1 , 9 8 1
(3,400)
7,522
6,500

60,000
(166)

1 , 1 0 0
71,000

0

JLINE 30, 2022

Current Month
Collections

4,415.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

592.18
80.06

I1,520.00
2,148.75

0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00

0
0

84
7 1
44

1 0 0
100

0
r00

0
) 4

49
34
57
0

t )
100
t00

0
t00
t00

0

465,304 46

FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY



ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES .VS- ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

JUNE 30,2022
PAGE 5

Adjusted Current Year to Unexpended Percent
Budget Actual Actual Balance Unexpended

IOIO.I TOWN BOARD
IOIO.4 TOWN BOARD
I I I O . I  J U S T I C E
I 1 IO.I2 JUSTICE CLERI:
11 I0 .2  JUSTICE
I I  IO.4 JUSTICE
I22O.I SUPERVISOR
I220,4 SUPERVISOR
I32O.I ACCOLTNTANT
I320.4 ACCOLTNTANT
I33O,I TAXCOLLECTION
I355,I ASSESSORS
I355.I2 ASSESSOR - CLERK
I355.4 ASSESSORS
l4 l0 . l  CLERK
I4IO.4 CLERK
1420.4 ATTORNEY
I620.I BUILDINGS
I620.2 BUILDINGS
I620,4 BUILDINGS
I620,4I BUILDINGS PROPANE
I 620,42 ELECTR]C - BUILDINCS
I650,4 CENTRALCOMMUNICATI(
I680,4 CENTRAL DATA
I9IO.4 UNALLOCATED INSURAN(
I920.4 MUNICIPAL DUES
3I20.4 POLICE
3520,I CONTROL OF ANIMALS
3520.4 CONTROL OF ANIMALS
4O2O.I REGISTRAR
5OIO.I SUPT, OF HIGHWAYS
50IO.4 SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
5I32. I  GARAGE.SEC
5I32.2 GARAGE
5I32.4  GARACE
5I82.4 STREET LIGHTING
6772.2 PROGRAM FOR ACINC ANI.
6772.4 SENIORPROGF:AMS
7O2O.I CAMP -REC ADMIN
7020.4 REC ADMIN
7I IO.4 PARKS
73IO.I POOL -YOUTH PROGRAMS
73IO,2C YOUTH PROGTI.AMS - POO]
73 IO.4 YOUTH PROGRAMS
75IO, I  H ISTORIAN
75I0.4 HISTORIAN
7550,4 CELEBRATIONS
80IO.I I  ZONING.ZEO
80I O.I2 ZONING - DEPLITY
80IO.I3 ZEO SECRETA}{Y
80IO. I4 ZBNPB SECRE'IARY
8010.41 zoNrNG
80t0.422B/.
8O2O.4Z ZRC PLANNING
8020.4C C.A.C.
8797 CLIMATE SMART EXP
88I0,4 CEMETERIES
90IO,8 STATE RETIREI\4ENT
9030,8 SOCIAL SECURITY
9050.8 LINEMPLOYMENT
9060.8 HOSP/MED INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENSES

4,800 369.24 2,380.06 2,420

12,200
4,500

l 1,670
I 0,500
1,000
3,500
5,250
1,000
2,500

I  1,500
3,590

41,200
I 5,000
14,500
33,950
s,000

25,000
5,460

85,000
20,290
s,600
2,400
7,000

22,500
30,000

I ,300
l 2,000
4,930

500
)  l ' t \

64, l 00
2,000
2,000

l 26,000
2 l , 701
2,000

40,000
I  l ,500
39,000
I 1,000
I,000

22,750
2,500

I8,000
2,550
6,2t0
2,000

35,000
20,000
10,000
15,000
6,000

16,000
12,000
2,500

57,s80
6,000

I 5,000
28,342
2,s00

3,050.00
184.08

t,458.12
771  .7  5

0.00
640.93

1,3 12.50
0.00
0.00

958.33
167.30

| ,661.52
|,349.25

426.45
2,61t.52

225.46
I  ,120.00

379.25
0.00

8,88 I .69
0.00
0.00

40,00
0.00

3 I 0.00
0.00
0.00

379.22
0.00

t67.30
4,930.76

920.38
t47.00

0.00
543.01
105.92

0.00
500.00
494.50
529.54
396.12

0.00
I ,595.00
| ,781.74

0.00
5 1.84
0.00

2,692.30
0.00

1,396.50
I  ,218.00

252.47
946.49
133.77

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,878.59
0.00

6,100.00
867.86

2,9t6.24
5,342.35

0.00
1 ,7  67  .13
2,625.00

0.00
0.00

5,749.98
1,087.55

l 0,800.1 I
6,268.75
2,419,55

16,97 5. r2
3,176.94

20,037.34
2,038.03

30,500.00
23,608.89
5,312.5 |

99 L89
1,845.60

19,348.81
25,266.35

800.00
2,508.24
2,465,07

498.20
1,087.55

32,050.06
l ,330.38

628.40
0.00

t6, t67.86
751.96

0.00
500.00

I  ,351 .50
657.04
816.47

0.00
r ,595.00

13,273.90
0.00

4,581.09
0.00

l 7,500.05
0.00

7 ,645.57
9,409. l0
|,894.66
2,629.34
4,246.42

250.00
2 I ,580.83
6,000.00

0.00
8,963.51
2,298.04

6,1 00
? A??

8,754
5  l 5 R

r,000
1,733
2,625
I ,000
2,500
5,750
2,502

30,400
8,73 I

r 2,080
16,975
1,823
4,963
3,422

54,500
(3,3 re)

288
1,408
5 ,1  54
3 . 1 5 1
4,734

s00
0 aa)

2,465
z

1,087
32,050

670
I , J I Z

r26,000

t,248
40,000
I  1,000
37,649
t0,343

183
22,750

905
4,726
?  { { n
|,629
2,000

I 7,500
20,000
2,354
5  s q l
4 ,1  0s

t3,37 |
7 ,754
2,250

15 qqq

0
15,000
19,378

202

50
8 l
75
49

100
50
50

100
100
50
70
74
58
83
50
36
20
63
64

( 1 6 )
5

59
74
t 4
l 6
38
79
50
0

50
50
33
69

100
25
62

100
96
97
94
l 8

100
36
26

100
26

100
50

100
24
37
68
84
65
90
63
0

100
68
8

50

l ,006,048 46,977.84 360,906.30 64s,l4l



ANCRAM GENERAL FUND

INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30,2022 PAGE 6

Current Month Cument Month Year to Date Year to Dat€

This Yer Last Year Tltis Yer Last Yeu

REVENUES
APPR FUND BALI\NCE
REAL PROPERTY TAXES
INT/PEN ON REAI- PROP TAXES
SALES TAX
FRANCHISE TAX CATV
SPECIAL REC. CAMP
PLANNING BOARD FEES
INTEREST AND EARNINGS
BUILDINC PERMITS
FINES AND FORFETURES
DONATIONS
REFUNDS PRIOR YEAR EXPENSES
TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
S/A MORTGAGE TAX
S/A - OTHER
APPROPRIATED ITESERVES

TOTAL REVENUEIS

EXPENDITURES
IOIO, I  TOWN BOARD
IOIO,4 TOWN BQARD
I  I  IO, I  JUSTICE
1 I  IO, I2  JUSTICE CLERK
I  I10 ,4  JUSTICE
I220, I  SUPERVISOR
I320,4 ACCOUN'TANT
I33O, I  TAXCOLLECTION
I355. I  ASSESSORS
I355.  I2  ASSESSOR -  CLERK
I355,4 ASSESSORS
14IO. I  CLERK
1410.4  CLERK
I420.4 ATTORN[lY
I62O.I BUILDINGS
I620.2 BUILDINGS
I620.4 BUILDIN(JS
I620.4 I BUILDIN(JS PROPANE
I620.42 ELECTRl(] - BUILDINCS
I650.4 CENTRAT,COMMUNICATION
I680.I CENTRALDATA
I680.4 CENTRAI,DATA
I9IO.4 UNALLO(]ATED INSURANCE
I920.4 MUNIC[P,A,L DUES
3120.4  POLICE
3520.I CONTROI- OF ANIMALS
3520,4 CONTROI- OF ANIMALS
402O.I REGISTRAR
50 IO. I SUPT, OF HIGHWAYS
50IO.4 SUPT, OF HICHWAYS
5 I 3 2 . I  C A R A G E . S E C
5 I32 ,4  CARAGE
5I82,4 STREET L,ICHTINC
6772.4 SENIOR PROGRAMS
7O2O.I CAMP -RI]C ADMIN
7020.4 REC ADMIN
7I  IO.4  PARKS
73 IO.2C YOUTH PROGRAMS . POOL
73I0.4 YOUTH PROGRAMS
74I0 .4  L IBRARY
75I0.4 HISTORTAN
8 0 l 0 . l l  z o N t N G - z E o
80IO. I3 ZEO SECRETARY
8OIO.I4 ZBNPB SECRETARY
8010.4 t  zoNING
8010.42 zBA
8O2O.42 ZRC PLA]\NING
8020.4C C.A.C.
8797 CLIMATE SMART EXP
88I0.4 CEMETERIES
9030.8 SOCIALSECURITY
9050.8 UNEMPLOYMENT
9060.8 HOSPA4ED INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENDTTURES

INCREASE(DECREASE) IN FUND BALA]

4,415.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00

592. t8
80.06

I  1,520,00
2,148."15

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18,900.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

907,00
65,48

3,553.00
2,418.75
6,900.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

321,436.00
44,202.00
I ,363.00

100,032.98
1,267.85

850.00
2,7s7.24

459.07
25,533.00
I 4,920.50
q  o t q  ? ?

1 ?OO St

2 , 4 ' 1 8 , t 9

0.00
165.63

2,860.00

66,900.00
135,994.00

0.00
86,428.47
l  1,036,30

0.00
1,873.30

494.80
2t,973.00
8,670.75

l 5,8 I 7.49
0.00
0,00

69,130. l6
0.00
0.000.00 0,00

t8.755.99 32.744.23 540;144.31 418,3t8.27

3,050,00
184.08

| ,458.12
771 .7 5
640.93

1 ,3  12 .50
958.33
t67.3Q

|,66t .s2
|,349.2s

426.45
2,6| .s2

225.46
I , 120 .00

379.25
0,00

8,88 1.69
0.00
0.00

40.00
0.00
0,00

310 .00
0.00
0.00

379.22
0,00

| 67.30
4,930.76

920.38
147.00
543.0 I
t05.92
500.00
494.50
529.54
396.t2

1,595,00
|,'t8l .'14

0.00
5l  .84

2,692.30
1,396,50
1,2 I 8.00

252.4',7
946.49
133.7',7

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,878.59
0.00

369.24

2,875.48
609.63

2,750.00
805. l0
138.75

t ,237.50
0.00

I  57.68
I ,538.46

795.40
538.92

2,46t .52
24.49
0.00

857.60
0.00

't,334.40

0.00
I  I  1 . 95

0,00
0.00

2,601.85
0.00
0.00
0.00

357.68
0.00

I  57.68
4,6s3.84

40. l6
97.00

2,366.76
I 04.83

0.00
0.00
0.00

t66.44
57.30

t ,530.5 I
0.00
0.00

2,538.46
407.40
834.20
't59.66

362.38
I 50.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

| , 75 t . 40
0.00

369.24

6,100,00
867.86

2,9t6.24
5,342.35
1 ,761 .13
2,625.00
5,749.98
1,087,55

t0,800. I I
6,268.75
2,4t9.55

16,975.t2
3, t76.94

20,037.34
2,038.03

30,500.00
23,608.89

<  l t t  < t

99 1.89
1,845.60

0.00
I  9,348.8 I
25,266.35

800.00
2,508.24
2,465.07

498.20
I ,087.55

32,050.06
1,330.38

628.40
I  6,  I  67,86

't5l.96

500.00
1,35 L50

6s7.04
8t6.47

1,595.00
13,273.90

0.00
4,581 .09

I 7,500.05
7,645.5'l
9,409. l0
t,894.66
2,629.34
4,246.42

250.00
2 I ,580,83
6,000.00
8,963.5 I
2,298.04
2.380.06

5,750.96
940,30

5,500.00
5,47 | .06
1,666.78
2,475.00
4,583.30
I ,025,08
9,999.99
r  5 6 7  5 S

9,91 1.94
16,000, l2
3,466. t1
3,397.50
2,678.11

0.00
24,848.96
3,0 I  9.87
| ,778. t  I

0.00
t0t.27

s,488.95
24,244.55

I ,100.00
0.00

2,324.92
0.00

r,025.08
30,546.36

27s.23
58  1 .50

t7,772.02
5 12.63
500.00

0.00
0.00

44t.90
57.30

5,0 I  7,83
l 7,s00.00

0.00
I 6,880.00
3,263.47
4,829.23
5,205.87
2,406.75
7,42t .83

0.00
0.00
0.00

8,829.69
1,965.92
2.400.06

46 971.44 41.543.6"1 360.906.30 267.773.70

(28,22t.85) (8,799.44) I  79 ,838.0  I t50,544.5'7



ANCRAM HIGI-IWAY FLIND
RllvI iNtJl is AND O'l ' l - lER SOURCtiST t l t jD(iEI '  -VS- AC'lLJAt-

JUNE 30,2022

Adiusted Culrent N4onth Year to Date
Budget Collect ions Collect ions

PAGE 7

OO34O9 APPROPRIAI'ED }TIJND BAI,
()IOOI PROPER'I 'Y'I 'AXES
O24OI  INTERESl 'ANDI ]ARNINGS
02fr55 SALE Of EQUIPI\4ENl'
02660 SALE OF SCRAP
02770 VIISCDLLANEOUS INCOME
O35OI S'TATE AID CHIPS

TOTAI., REVENUES

5 I  I O , I  C D N T J R A L  R E P A I R S
5I  IO,4  CIJNERAL REPAIRS
5I  I2 .2  IMPROVEMENTS .  CI . I I
5 I30 .2  N4ACHINERY
5I ]0 ,4  MACIJ INERY
5 I40,4 BRUSI.I & V\/EI]DS
5142,4  SNOW REMOVAT-
e0t0,8 STATE REl'ntEVtENT
9010.8 soctAl- sEcuRrl.Y
9060,8 HOSP & MED INSURAN
9720.6 BONDS - PRtNCtPAt,
9720.7 BONDS - tN'|ERE;ST

I'O1'AI, EXPENSES

REVtiNI,JI]S
APPITOPITI A'I 'ED FUND BALANCF:
PROPERl'Y TAXES
INTERES'| AND EARNINCS
SAI-E OF SCRAP
M rscELLAN ltoUs lNcot\4 E

1'OTAL REVENUES

I]XPENDITURES
5I  IO, I  CF,NERAL REPAIRS
5I IO,4  CENERAL REPAIRS
5 I I 2 . 2  I M P R O V E M E N T S  -  C H I P S
5 I 3 0 , 2  M A C H I N E R Y
5I30.4  MACHINERY
5I40,4  BRUSH & WEEDS
5I42.4  SNOW RDMOVAL
9030.8 SOCTALSECUfiTtTY
9060.8 HOSP & MED IIISURANCE

TO'IAI, EXPENDITURES

NF.T INCREASE(DECRTiASE) tN FUN

ANCRAM HIGI-IWAY I.'TIND
BI,J DCEI'I ]D t ix PI]NDI' I ' IJR ES .VS. ACTIJAI, EXPENDITURES

30,000
670,2t8

t ,000
7,500
3,000

0
266,000

977,7 l8

0.00 30,000,00
0.00 670,2 r8,00

34.58 217,36
0,00 0.00
0.00 908.00
0.00 100,00
0.00 0,00

34.58 701,503,36

Uncollected
Ilalsnce

0
0

I Z J

7,s00
2,092
( r00)

266,000

2?6,215

Pelcent
tJncol lectcd

l)et'cent
lJnexpended

5 4
7 3
t 0
6

60
36

7
t 0 0
56
5 l

t 0 0
t 0 0

U
t)

7 1

t 0 0
70
0

1 0 0

2 S

Adjusted
lludget

272,500
t25,000
266,000

5,000
50,000
40,000
50,000
20,000
2 t ,972
8l  ,746
43,000
2,500

977.7t8

23,E32,25
| , t05.77

240,586,52
0.00

| ,266,7 |
3 ,677 ,19

0,00
0.00

I ,8 | 3.60
6,593,47

0.00
0,00

278,8'75.51

r2s,473.88
33,687.18

240,586,52
4,700.00

19,76t.42
25,412,07
46,690,89

0,00
9,589,  t2

40, I 00.08
0,00
0,00

546,009. | 6

t47,026
9 t ,31 . ' l
25,414

300
30,23 |
t 4 ,588
3,309

20,000
|  2,383
4 t ,646
43,000
2,500

43t ,709

Year to Date'fhis Yenr

30,000.00
670,2 t8.00

277.36
908.00
t00.00

701 ,503.36

|  25,473.88
33,687.  l  I

240,586.s2
4,700,00

19,769.42
25,412.07
46,690.89
9,589.  t2

40, t00.08

546,009. | 6

I s5,494.20

JUNU 30,2022

Current Month Year to Date Unexpcnded
Actual Actual Balance

44

ANCRANI I{ICHWAY FUND
INCOME STAI'EMEN1'

FOI{ l'I-{t': SIX MONTLIS I]NDINC JUNE 30, 2022

Curlent Month Current Month
l'his Year l,ast Year

$ 0,00 $ 0.00 $
0,00 0.00

34.58  30 ,00
0,00 0,00
0.00 0,00

34.58 30,00

23,832,25
t , t 05,77

240,586.52
0.00

| ,266.7 |
3 ,677 .19

0.00
I  ,8  I  3 ,60
6,593.47

278,87 5.5 |

$ (278,840,e3) $

t2,930,45
3,372.39

0,00
0.00

6,479. t8
1,360,53

0,00
989. t7

3,92 | .0 |

29,052.73

(29,022.73) $

Year to [ )ate
l ,ast  Ycar

25,000,00
(r |  5,5(r2.()0

25 5 .99
0,00

200.00

641,0 t7 .e ( )

80 ,76 i .5s
24,05  8 .50

2 9  t ,  |  9 5 . 5 1
0,00

23,  n3 .3rJ
|  | ,747 .73
47,85  |  , ' 18
6 ,147 , ' t . l

27.00(r.0ll

5  |  t ,903 .99

1 2 9 .  I  t 4 , 0 0



ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED REVENUE .VS- ACTUAL REVENUES

JUNE 30,2022

Current Month Year to Date
Collections Collections

PAGE 8

Uncollected Percent
Balance Uncollected

4000
4320

Adjusted
Budget

4,500
0

0.00
0.00

4,500.00
1 .86

0
0

0
(2)

REAL PROPERTY TAX
INTEREST INCOME

TOTAL REVENUES

STREET LIGHTING CONTRAC

TOTAL EXPENSES

REVENUES
REAL PROPERTY TAX
INTEREST INCOME

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
STREET LIGHTING CONTRACTUAL

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TNCREASE(DECREASE) IN FLIND BA

4,:o_o , g:og_ a:lgl:89 \zl

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES .VS. ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

JUNE 30, 2022

Current Month
Actual

365.75

4,500 365,75 2,601.57

Adjusted
Budget

4,500

Year to Date
Actual

2,60t.57

Unexpended Percent
Balance Unexpended

I ,898 42

I ,898 42

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE SIi TVTONTHS ENDING JLINE 30' 2022

Cunent Month
This Year

$ 0.00 $
0.00

Current Month
Last Year

Year to Date
This Year

4,500.00 $
l 86

Year to Date
Last Yeat'

5,500.00
0.000.00 $

0.00

0.000.00 4,501.86 5,500.00

2,099,02

2,099.07

3,400.98

365.75

365,75

$ (36s'7s)

360.51

360.51

$ (36o.sl) $ 1,900.29

2f]t:_s1

2,601.57
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